TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Process Engineering Material Control
Component Serial No. | RQN002 | Parts available Ry =
Kit submitted by: | Bob Jensen | Verified by: | /1(/ [ A |
Fermi ID No. | 315 | FermiIDNo.| AL./>95 P |
Date submitted: | 3-Jan-11 J Date submitted to stockroom: I S f = id |
Need date:|  5-Jan-11 ! Parts issued
Deliver to: | IB#2 | Issuedby: | L. /RE |
Use with Traveler No. | TR-333271 | FemilDNo.| |{&@3 |
Job No. [_471_| Date issued: [ |- (920(( |
M&S task number:| 425 | 2.0.1.1.1.4 | Parts received by E&F: w |
Drawing Title: | Recycler 20" Quadrupole | FemiIDNo.| (O%\ S |
Drawing No. | 4420-ME-338219 | C | Date received by E&F: [ \/1\[/Z2et| |
L i
Description DwY | wimser | eyl o] QLY 1 seatan | TR0 | EeEVasied | SODUgERonN | Spares Number
Size Required Issued Number Comment
Pole Assembly ME 338220 ea 1 SEEE /LA«:';:I’ S HEET
o / N _
Flux Return Side ME 338226 ea 4 F—gﬁ ) ] L_i— . O‘ 225@ Lo aTe
Pole Assembly Retainer MB 338229 | | ea 4 97\0/ j.-—- L]- \/' (Osq (d 7 LFL s
glo :
Flux Return End MD 338227 ea 2 - 2, \// 4¥ Y
e -
Beam Tube Seal Plate MC 338411 ea 4 b lpesst B = e K}:T NE--8
s | &
Tube MB | 338231 ea 4 ﬁ.&; | \/ 713 st
Magnet 2.0" x 4.0" MB | 338232 ea | 16 = — - Nee
Magnet 2.0" x3.25" MB | 338233 ea | 16 i _— = el A l\ [C
Magnet Spacer 0.75" MB | 338235 ea| 16 [Tho~|[lb \ /{ 92 \7D | £8% s
ﬁ,bsgb N \/ _—l CCR €O
Magnet Spacer 0.50" MB 338234 ea 24 oL 052 ¢ W/ o sre—

RQNO002 Part Kit.xls Page 1 of 3 Serial No. _RQN002




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description g‘i':g Number |Rev/|Unit g::l:‘itr:‘; Location ?:::;‘;y E&F Verified R°:ti'r‘fb';‘:"" S'“"’{f;';'}',‘,’e“;'l'fe”
11 | Compensator 0.990" x 1.90" x0.050" | MB | 338236 ea | 320 2)/‘/? i 520 \/ \VOME qo6p s
12 Beam Tube Positioning Lug MB | 338237 ea g e "]L l/ 9220 L JT& st F( ‘
13 Beam Lug Adjusting Screw MA | 338238 oa 4 |Mak L{ \/ Q2004 P/&E ;Z;jﬁ -
14 Magnet Identification Label MA | 318490 ea| 1 —  |B#2has| T -
15 SHCS 1/4"-20 x 0.75" Ig MA | 338224 ea g |/4B ¢ % \/ L4377/ | /oG sTK
16 SHCS 1/4"-20 x 0.875" Ig MA | 338239 sl = |Bed| A5 \// 284G | 273 st
17 SHCS 3/8"-16 x 0.75" 18-8 SS MA | 338240 ea s |Pe3 L{’ \/ (002722 |¢53 s
18 Hea?,lf:f?zg i%?’osi'?: s?-:ts?; o MA | 338241 a| 16 |MHeS | Lo \«/ 4300 | 569 317
19 Lockwasher 1/4" 18-8 SS MA | 338242 ea g |(*C g % \/ N/ A ol S
20 Flat washer 1/4" 18-8 SS MA | 338243 ea 8 Res” 8 \/, (0_2,5 78 L5700 ST~
21 Hex Nut 3/8"-16 18-8 SS MA | 338297 ea 16 |/#DS I v \/ (S M ‘ 784 ST
22 Threaded Rod 3/8"-16NC MB | 338299 ea 4 %‘;’1_}& L‘} \/ Q 20 %7 [Tl ST
23 Flat Washer Steel 5/16" MA | 338208 ea| 400 TG} i/OO \/ (ﬂ [832- |3v/s 7 st
24 0.50" Ig Steel Flux Trim Bar ma | 338300 || ea| 16 [|/3Db 1 G \// i 12261 088 sTH—
25 1.0" Ig Steel Flux Trim Bar wa | 338301 | |ea| 16 |/ADL | \// 2 %20 24 |88 art-
26 0.50" Ig Aluminum Spacer MA | 338302 A a| 16 [ADT \ o \/ (‘m 205 | 058 st
27 1.0" Ig Aluminum Spacer MA | 338303 14 ea| 16 |AD 711 V), \/ Gl | ?_ch] LS s
28 2.0" Ig Aluminum Spacer MA | 338304 A ca| 16 |[ADE \ \/ A 270 | Biak-

RQNO002 Part Kit.xls

Page 2 of 3

Serial No. _RQN002




TD - Engineering Fabrication Compon.ent Kit List

Description o9 | Number |Rev|unit g::l:‘itrt‘c" Location | 22"V | g verifiea | RONna Form | Spares Number/

29 SHCS #8-32 x 0.75" Ig 18-8 SS MA | 338351 ea| 16 [PM |k v | @e3HA | 738 e

30 #8 Flat Washer MA | 338352 ea| 80 [BAS 00 \/ 62 198 878" sriL

31 Shipping and Storage Cover MB | 338412 ca , |3k | X2 \/ ((5S3L | Tl srv

32 Protective Plug for 1/4" hole MA | 338474 | 16 |3AY |0 Voo | 2ST73Y | T s

33 Protective Plug for 3/8" hole MA | 338475 ea|l 8 |/3AA 2, / /5 7% B3 sTK—

u| oo SPaceR MD |ssgaal |Dlea| & 17, A 2 V' 19270% | saer~

s | Pk Rece ve lomaa| ek 4 |Rga |4 V' aise 17a srie

36 | SPAcer Bar MB |asgaas| |eM 4 [ess 4 | 4 V. |7z

a | stes, V2o x 3 885 |n fsomad]| lea| 16 |0BT | [ \/ (4377 | j09s-sTe=
38 SmireR M;Vw%{;; ) 5"[4 LA 338 eh e BT |l V 9968 4k sTE-

RQNO002 Part Kit.xls Page 3 of 3 Serial No. _RQN002




